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2025 OH BBA Virtual Distance - 11/16/2025

OH-26SC-47, Sanction #: OH-26SC-47

Results

 
Event 101  Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blazing Barracudas-OH 121 Horvath, Caroline G 20:30.63  20:40.65
2:25.83 (37.03)1:48.80 (38.17)1:10.63 (37.01)33.62

4:58.34 (37.95)4:20.39 (38.59)3:41.80 (37.87)3:03.93 (38.10)

5:35.17 (36.83) 6:12.92 (37.75) 6:51.10 (38.18) 7:28.42 (37.32)

9:56.76 (37.16)9:19.60 (37.13)8:42.47 (37.43)8:05.04 (36.62)

10:34.63 (37.87) 11:11.23 (36.60) 11:48.42 (37.19) 12:26.20 (37.78)

14:59.39 (37.91)14:21.48 (38.17)13:43.31 (38.32)13:04.99 (38.79)

15:36.70 (37.31) 16:14.55 (37.85) 16:52.84 (38.29) 17:30.57 (37.73)

19:57.30 (35.57) 20:30.63 (33.33)19:21.73 (36.20)18:45.53 (37.14)18:08.39 (37.82)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 112 Guan, Leah F 21:22.92  22:15.99
2:23.68 (37.59)1:46.09 (36.79)1:09.30 (36.64)32.66

4:56.26 (39.03)4:17.23 (37.79)3:39.44 (38.00)3:01.44 (37.76)

5:35.14 (38.88) 6:14.29 (39.15) 6:53.71 (39.42) 7:32.62 (38.91)

10:11.57 (39.46)9:32.11 (39.92)8:52.19 (40.17)8:12.02 (39.40)

10:51.11 (39.54) 11:30.40 (39.29) 12:09.49 (39.09) 12:49.11 (39.62)

15:28.67 (40.34)14:48.33 (40.09)14:08.24 (39.26)13:28.98 (39.87)

16:08.66 (39.99) 16:48.97 (40.31) 17:28.05 (39.08) 18:08.49 (40.44)

20:47.28 (39.60) 21:22.92 (35.64)20:07.68 (39.47)19:28.21 (40.20)18:48.01 (39.52)

Lakewood Rec Swim Team-OH 123 Denton, Gemma 23:32.43  26:30.22
2:41.88 (42.34)1:59.54 (42.16)1:17.38 (41.14)36.24

5:32.79 (42.52)4:50.27 (43.47)4:06.80 (42.70)3:24.10 (42.22)

6:15.67 (42.88) 6:59.15 (43.48) 7:40.94 (41.79) 8:24.20 (43.26)

11:17.42 (43.51)10:33.91 (43.97)9:49.94 (42.70)9:07.24 (43.04)

12:00.61 (43.19) 12:44.76 (44.15) 13:29.21 (44.45) 14:13.02 (43.81)

17:09.13 (44.46)16:24.67 (43.62)15:41.05 (43.60)14:57.45 (44.43)

17:53.68 (44.55) 18:37.68 (44.00) 19:21.34 (43.66) 20:05.42 (44.08)

22:52.86 (41.41) 23:32.43 (39.57)22:11.45 (41.76)21:29.69 (42.30)20:47.39 (41.97)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 124 Morse, Mariana C 23:52.55  26:10.49
2:42.91 (42.43)2:00.48 (41.94)1:18.54 (40.94)37.60

5:35.17 (43.42)4:51.75 (42.89)4:08.86 (43.24)3:25.62 (42.71)

6:19.08 (43.91) 7:03.14 (44.06) 7:47.65 (44.51) 8:31.94 (44.29)

11:28.88 (43.97)10:44.91 (44.24)10:00.67 (44.12)9:16.55 (44.61)

12:12.94 (44.06) 12:56.98 (44.04) 13:41.06 (44.08) 14:24.87 (43.81)

17:21.09 (44.02)16:37.07 (43.88)15:53.19 (44.28)15:08.91 (44.04)

18:04.51 (43.42) 18:48.32 (43.81) 19:32.63 (44.31) 20:16.45 (43.82)

23:12.08 (43.85) 23:52.55 (40.47)22:28.23 (44.03)21:44.20 (43.96)21:00.24 (43.79)

 
Event 101  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

SwimUnited-OH 131 Blankenship, Kiley G 19:30.24  19:20.71
Blazing Barracudas-OH 132 Jun, Christina J 19:47.25  18:59.89
Blazing Barracudas-OH 133 Jeffers, Beatrice A 21:29.66  22:35.99

2:27.66 (39.26)1:48.40 (38.99)1:09.41 (36.61)32.80

5:05.87 (40.00)4:25.87 (39.20)3:46.67 (39.98)3:06.69 (39.03)

5:46.80 (40.93) 6:26.11 (39.31) 7:06.12 (40.01) 7:46.83 (40.71)

10:23.89 (39.50)9:44.39 (39.14)9:05.25 (39.62)8:25.63 (38.80)

11:03.63 (39.74) 11:43.63 (40.00) 12:24.05 (40.42) 13:04.46 (40.41)

15:41.55 (39.47)15:02.08 (39.47)14:22.61 (39.29)13:43.32 (38.86)

16:21.19 (39.64) 16:59.93 (38.74) 17:39.34 (39.41) 18:18.72 (39.38)

20:53.22 (38.49) 21:29.66 (36.44)20:14.73 (38.31)19:36.42 (39.22)18:57.20 (38.48)
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2025 OH BBA Virtual Distance - 11/16/2025

OH-26SC-47, Sanction #: OH-26SC-47

Results

(Event 101  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

SwimUnited-OH 134 Charles, Sophia C 23:30.03  25:18.65
2:41.89 (41.60)2:00.29 (41.71)1:18.58 (41.66)36.92

5:32.45 (42.24)4:50.21 (42.95)4:07.26 (42.61)3:24.65 (42.76)

6:14.40 (41.95) 6:56.92 (42.52) 7:39.88 (42.96) 8:23.16 (43.28)

11:15.85 (43.62)10:32.23 (43.41)9:48.82 (42.71)9:06.11 (42.95)

12:00.50 (44.65) 12:44.28 (43.78) 13:28.69 (44.41) 14:12.28 (43.59)

17:06.29 (43.30)16:22.99 (43.81)15:39.18 (43.73)14:55.45 (43.17)

17:50.12 (43.83) 18:34.92 (44.80) 19:17.85 (42.93) 20:00.78 (42.93)

22:51.48 (42.02) 23:30.03 (38.55)22:09.46 (42.15)21:27.31 (42.02)20:45.29 (44.51)

 
Event 101  Women 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

SwimUnited-OH 161 Weiss, Mandi M 20:17.09  20:28.01
Colonel Crawford Swim Team-OH 152 Link, Sydney E 21:10.22  22:15.30

2:26.85 (38.58)1:48.27 (38.33)1:09.94 (37.18)32.76

5:04.00 (39.62)4:24.38 (39.61)3:44.77 (39.36)3:05.41 (38.56)

5:43.23 (39.23) 6:21.97 (38.74) 7:01.32 (39.35) 7:41.00 (39.68)

10:17.80 (38.49)9:39.31 (38.83)9:00.48 (39.31)8:21.17 (40.17)

10:56.19 (38.39) 11:34.54 (38.35) 12:12.67 (38.13) 12:51.15 (38.48)

15:24.65 (38.64)14:46.01 (38.42)14:07.59 (38.38)13:29.21 (38.06)

16:03.55 (38.90) 16:42.19 (38.64) 17:20.83 (38.64) 17:59.66 (38.83)

20:34.34 (38.26) 21:10.22 (35.88)19:56.08 (38.58)19:17.50 (38.81)18:38.69 (39.03)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 153 Seither, Olivia R 21:15.12  20:45.02
2:21.00 (37.52)1:43.48 (36.43)1:07.05 (35.48)31.57

4:53.05 (38.82)4:14.23 (37.92)3:36.31 (37.90)2:58.41 (37.41)

5:30.98 (37.93) 6:09.30 (38.32) 6:47.26 (37.96) 7:26.36 (39.10)

10:02.91 (39.49)9:23.42 (39.89)8:43.53 (39.36)8:04.17 (37.81)

10:42.89 (39.98) 11:22.08 (39.19) 12:01.50 (39.42) 12:40.89 (39.39)

15:21.02 (39.71)14:41.31 (40.69)14:00.62 (40.05)13:20.57 (39.68)

16:01.58 (40.56) 16:40.07 (38.49) 17:20.54 (40.47) 18:01.08 (40.54)

20:37.16 (39.56) 21:15.12 (37.96)19:57.60 (37.79)19:19.81 (39.16)18:40.65 (39.57)

 
Event 101  Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

SwimUnited-OH 121 Kravtsov, Maxwell D 19:49.46  22:47.81
2:15.52 (35.91)1:39.61 (34.87)1:04.74 (33.67)31.07

4:37.41 (35.21)4:02.20 (35.81)3:26.39 (35.66)2:50.73 (35.21)

5:13.31 (35.90) 5:49.51 (36.20) 6:25.52 (36.01) 7:01.97 (36.45)

9:28.03 (37.04)8:50.99 (36.28)8:14.71 (36.52)7:38.19 (36.22)

10:04.39 (36.36) 10:40.75 (36.36) 11:17.26 (36.51) 11:53.90 (36.64)

14:20.51 (37.08)13:43.43 (36.74)13:06.69 (36.86)12:29.83 (35.93)

14:57.28 (36.77) 15:34.59 (37.31) 16:11.01 (36.42) 16:48.35 (37.34)

19:15.69 (36.22) 19:49.46 (33.77)18:39.47 (36.92)18:02.55 (36.45)17:26.10 (37.75)

SwimUnited-OH 122 Anderson, Isaac C 21:04.54  23:00.59
2:21.53 (38.19)1:43.34 (37.58)1:05.76 (35.06)30.70

4:57.39 (38.80)4:18.59 (38.68)3:39.91 (39.43)3:00.48 (38.95)

5:36.34 (38.95) 6:15.30 (38.96) 6:54.00 (38.70) 7:32.65 (38.65)

10:07.78 (39.23)9:28.55 (38.63)8:49.92 (38.75)8:11.17 (38.52)

10:46.28 (38.50) 11:25.11 (38.83) 12:03.32 (38.21) 12:42.17 (38.85)

15:17.71 (38.66)14:39.05 (39.19)13:59.86 (39.44)13:20.42 (38.25)

15:57.56 (39.85) 16:37.10 (39.54) 17:16.04 (38.94) 17:55.11 (39.07)

20:28.85 (38.10) 21:04.54 (35.69)19:50.75 (38.03)19:12.72 (38.85)18:33.87 (38.76)
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2025 OH BBA Virtual Distance - 11/16/2025

OH-26SC-47, Sanction #: OH-26SC-47

Results

(Event 101  Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blazing Barracudas-OH 123 Schmidt, Carson A 22:19.56  22:15.49
2:27.88 (39.86)1:48.02 (39.65)1:08.37 (36.32)32.05

5:10.23 (40.31)4:29.92 (40.55)3:49.37 (40.74)3:08.63 (40.75)

5:50.65 (40.42) 6:31.27 (40.62) 7:12.52 (41.25) 7:53.31 (40.79)

10:37.32 (40.86)9:56.46 (40.93)9:15.53 (41.16)8:34.37 (41.06)

11:19.67 (42.35) 12:02.50 (42.83) 12:44.36 (41.86) 13:25.14 (40.78)

16:10.04 (42.03)15:28.01 (40.30)14:47.71 (40.92)14:06.79 (41.65)

16:51.48 (41.44) 17:33.37 (41.89) 18:14.63 (41.26) 18:55.35 (40.72)

21:41.39 (40.52) 22:19.56 (38.17)21:00.87 (41.06)20:19.81 (42.22)19:37.59 (42.24)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 114 Seither, Bennie J 22:28.12  23:45.99
2:31.19 (39.60)1:51.59 (39.67)1:11.92 (37.91)34.01

5:12.67 (40.50)4:32.17 (40.54)3:51.63 (40.62)3:11.01 (39.82)

5:52.60 (39.93) 6:33.33 (40.73) 7:14.62 (41.29) 7:56.06 (41.44)

10:40.63 (42.37)9:58.26 (41.67)9:16.59 (40.98)8:35.61 (39.55)

11:22.64 (42.01) 12:03.74 (41.10) 12:47.01 (43.27) 13:30.25 (43.24)

16:22.21 (41.44)15:40.77 (42.88)14:57.89 (44.15)14:13.74 (43.49)

17:04.79 (42.58) 17:48.70 (43.91) 18:25.47 (36.77) 19:05.88 (40.41)

21:51.89 (39.73) 22:28.12 (36.23)21:12.16 (41.67)20:30.49 (42.70)19:47.79 (41.91)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 125 Weber, Ethan R 22:28.61  24:32.99
2:35.05 (41.25)1:53.80 (40.56)1:13.24 (38.86)34.38

5:14.34 (39.17)4:35.17 (38.28)3:56.89 (41.65)3:15.24 (40.19)

5:55.09 (40.75) 6:36.66 (41.57) 7:17.43 (40.77) 7:59.20 (41.77)

10:48.25 (42.18)10:06.07 (42.39)9:23.68 (42.58)8:41.10 (41.90)

11:30.62 (42.37) 12:13.77 (43.15) 12:57.31 (43.54) 13:37.48 (40.17)

16:27.59 (42.37)15:45.22 (42.33)15:02.89 (42.97)14:19.92 (42.44)

17:09.11 (41.52) 17:51.05 (41.94) 18:30.39 (39.34) 19:12.05 (41.66)

21:54.47 (40.44) 22:28.61 (34.14)21:14.03 (40.36)20:33.67 (40.66)19:53.01 (40.96)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 116 Jimenez, Nico A 23:02.82  23:59.99
2:33.85 (40.99)1:52.86 (39.67)1:13.19 (39.10)34.09

5:22.26 (42.31)4:39.95 (43.14)3:56.81 (41.09)3:15.72 (41.87)

6:04.37 (42.11) 6:48.26 (43.89) 7:30.45 (42.19) 8:13.01 (42.56)

11:03.18 (42.01)10:21.17 (42.86)9:38.31 (41.83)8:56.48 (43.47)

11:45.61 (42.43) 12:28.43 (42.82) 13:11.06 (42.63) 13:54.23 (43.17)

16:46.07 (43.75)16:02.32 (42.80)15:19.52 (42.84)14:36.68 (42.45)

17:28.82 (42.75) 18:11.64 (42.82) 18:54.67 (43.03) 19:38.30 (43.63)

22:24.96 (41.55) 23:02.82 (37.86)21:43.41 (40.54)21:02.87 (42.00)20:20.87 (42.57)

SwimUnited-OH 127 Tsuhanych, Arthur 23:14.42  25:20.39
2:42.03 (42.08)1:59.95 (40.63)1:19.32 (41.97)37.35

5:33.30 (43.59)4:49.71 (42.57)4:07.14 (42.77)3:24.37 (42.34)

6:15.94 (42.64) 6:57.67 (41.73) 7:40.67 (43.00) 8:23.19 (42.52)

11:13.29 (42.72)10:30.57 (42.41)9:48.16 (42.16)9:06.00 (42.81)

11:55.52 (42.23) 12:38.51 (42.99) 13:20.68 (42.17) 14:04.24 (43.56)

16:56.36 (43.43)16:12.93 (42.98)15:29.95 (42.76)14:47.19 (42.95)

17:38.43 (42.07) 18:21.29 (42.86) 19:04.54 (43.25) 19:48.22 (43.68)

22:38.00 (41.57) 23:14.42 (36.42)21:56.43 (42.96)21:13.47 (42.68)20:30.79 (42.57)

 
Event 101  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

SwimUnited-OH 141 Winterton, Grant W 17:39.39  19:17.55
Blazing Barracudas-OH 132 Fowler, Isaac J 18:56.97  18:51.26
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2025 OH BBA Virtual Distance - 11/16/2025

OH-26SC-47, Sanction #: OH-26SC-47

Results

(Event 101  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Amherst Aquatic Club-OH 143 Fantozz, Ethan N 19:02.71  20:53.14
2:15.14 (35.29)1:39.85 (35.38)1:04.47 (34.09)30.38

4:36.69 (35.20)4:01.49 (35.58)3:25.91 (35.62)2:50.29 (35.15)

5:12.14 (35.45) 5:47.77 (35.63) 6:23.12 (35.35) 6:58.23 (35.11)

9:18.22 (34.71)8:43.51 (35.10)8:08.41 (34.94)7:33.47 (35.24)

9:52.41 (34.19) 10:25.93 (33.52) 11:00.09 (34.16) 11:34.48 (34.39)

13:52.47 (34.29)13:18.18 (34.17)12:44.01 (34.25)12:09.76 (35.28)

14:26.90 (34.43) 15:01.24 (34.34) 15:35.98 (34.74) 16:10.99 (35.01)

18:28.93 (34.51) 19:02.71 (33.78)17:54.42 (34.34)17:20.08 (34.11)16:45.97 (34.98)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 134 Derillac, William J 19:33.18  18:56.11
SwimUnited-OH 145 Meland, Jacob A 19:47.20  20:35.44
Canton City Swimming-OH 146 Taylor, Jeremiah A 20:23.82  22:23.24

2:19.35 (36.07)1:43.28 (35.62)1:07.66 (35.59)32.07

4:45.83 (36.72)4:09.11 (36.78)3:32.33 (36.60)2:55.73 (36.38)

5:22.39 (36.56) 5:59.43 (37.04) 6:37.62 (38.19) 7:14.90 (37.28)

9:48.53 (38.75)9:09.78 (38.64)8:31.14 (38.32)7:52.82 (37.92)

10:26.36 (37.83) 11:03.72 (37.36) 11:41.41 (37.69) 12:19.85 (38.44)

14:52.84 (38.49)14:14.35 (38.76)13:35.59 (38.44)12:57.15 (37.30)

15:30.46 (37.62) 16:07.57 (37.11) 16:45.74 (38.17) 17:23.82 (38.08)

19:49.92 (35.16) 20:23.82 (33.90)19:14.76 (36.12)18:38.64 (36.78)18:01.86 (38.04)

SwimUnited-OH 147 Yanamandra, Vihaan 20:29.06  21:29.75
2:20.12 (37.39)1:42.73 (36.46)1:06.27 (35.32)30.95

4:51.63 (37.98)4:13.65 (37.90)3:35.75 (38.21)2:57.54 (37.42)

5:29.70 (38.07) 6:07.39 (37.69) 6:45.25 (37.86) 7:23.56 (38.31)

9:55.13 (37.54)9:17.59 (37.56)8:40.03 (37.84)8:02.19 (38.63)

10:32.75 (37.62) 11:10.58 (37.83) 11:47.29 (36.71) 12:25.54 (38.25)

14:56.98 (38.34)14:18.64 (37.88)13:40.76 (37.26)13:03.50 (37.96)

15:34.55 (37.57) 16:12.91 (38.36) 16:50.53 (37.62) 17:28.92 (38.39)

19:53.65 (33.69) 20:29.06 (35.41)19:19.96 (36.12)18:43.84 (38.19)18:05.65 (36.73)

Canton City Swimming-OH 148 Coss, Griffin D 21:49.65  22:23.24
2:34.46 (39.61)1:54.85 (42.35)1:12.50 (39.69)32.81

5:18.32 (41.75)4:36.57 (39.98)3:56.59 (41.93)3:14.66 (40.20)

5:59.20 (40.88) 6:39.65 (40.45) 7:20.82 (41.17) 8:01.07 (40.25)

10:43.48 (40.34)10:03.14 (40.00)9:23.14 (41.28)8:41.86 (40.79)

11:24.55 (41.07) 12:06.21 (41.66) 12:45.32 (39.11) 13:27.06 (41.74)

16:06.53 (39.47)15:27.06 (39.30)14:47.76 (39.01)14:08.75 (41.69)

16:47.59 (41.06) 17:27.24 (39.65) 18:07.02 (39.78) 18:46.53 (39.51)

21:18.52 (36.39) 21:49.65 (31.13)20:42.13 (38.40)20:03.73 (37.41)19:26.32 (39.79)

SwimUnited-OH 139 Hoag, Parker D 23:03.23  25:03.18
2:37.82 (41.63)1:56.19 (40.62)1:15.57 (40.01)35.56

5:25.56 (42.42)4:43.14 (41.59)4:01.55 (42.41)3:19.14 (41.32)

6:08.05 (42.49) 6:49.32 (41.27) 7:31.89 (42.57) 8:15.25 (43.36)

11:03.44 (41.38)10:22.06 (42.29)9:39.77 (42.62)8:57.15 (41.90)

11:46.36 (42.92) 12:28.65 (42.29) 13:12.51 (43.86) 13:54.45 (41.94)

16:47.94 (44.32)16:03.62 (43.38)15:20.24 (42.46)14:37.78 (43.33)

17:29.02 (41.08) 18:13.12 (44.10) 18:55.75 (42.63) 19:39.38 (43.63)

22:26.95 (42.62) 23:03.23 (36.28)21:44.33 (42.00)21:02.33 (41.23)20:21.10 (41.72)

 
Event 101  Men 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Heights Tigersharks-OH 171 Jolivette, Charlie 20:14.17  20:39.25
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2025 OH BBA Virtual Distance - 11/16/2025

OH-26SC-47, Sanction #: OH-26SC-47

Results

 
Event 102  Girls 8 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blazing Barracudas-OH  81 Zheng, Angelene 7:05.55  6:52.99
2:45.63 (43.30)2:02.33 (43.49)1:18.84 (41.59)37.25

5:41.93 (44.42)4:57.51 (43.96)4:13.55 (44.39)3:29.16 (43.53)

6:25.80 (43.87) 7:05.55 (39.75)

Blazing Barracudas-OH  82 Rogers, Evelyn J 7:54.02  8:30.49
3:04.75 (48.30)2:16.45 (49.04)1:27.41 (47.67)39.74

6:21.51 (48.33)5:33.18 (48.30)4:44.88 (49.68)3:55.20 (50.45)

7:09.21 (47.70) 7:54.02 (44.81)

Blazing Barracudas-OH  63 Rogers, Emma K 8:56.33  10:30.49
3:34.84 (57.47)2:37.37 (55.62)1:41.75 (55.42)46.33

7:13.30 (54.69)6:18.61 (55.68)5:22.93 (53.46)4:29.47 (54.63)

8:06.89 (53.59) 8:56.33 (49.44)

 
Event 102  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Canton City Swimming-OH  91 Douglas, Carlie J 6:40.65  6:52.70
2:35.41 (40.93)1:54.48 (40.78)1:13.70 (39.23)34.47

5:19.71 (41.01)4:38.70 (40.23)3:58.47 (41.43)3:17.04 (41.63)

6:01.69 (41.98) 6:40.65 (38.96)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 102 Jeffers, Molly A 7:25.83  8:31.99
2:54.64 (46.53)2:08.11 (47.76)1:20.35 (43.62)36.73

6:00.35 (46.44)5:13.91 (46.49)4:27.42 (45.77)3:41.65 (47.01)

6:45.37 (45.02) 7:25.83 (40.46)

Canton City Swimming-OH 103 Coss, Cami M 8:14.27  8:27.07
3:18.83 (52.86)2:25.97 (51.68)1:34.29 (50.43)43.86

6:38.80 (48.44)5:50.36 (50.71)4:59.65 (51.97)4:07.68 (48.85)

7:29.69 (50.89) 8:14.27 (44.58)

Beachwood Bison Swim Club-OH  94 Dong, Amy A 8:42.80  7:20.55
3:17.83 (52.96)2:24.87 (52.19)1:32.68 (49.80)42.88

6:56.25 (55.51)6:00.74 (54.95)5:05.79 (54.23)4:11.56 (53.73)

7:51.94 (55.69) 8:42.80 (50.86)

Amherst Aquatic Club-OH  95 Koepp, Jovi C 8:55.05  8:49.79
3:18.64 (57.25)2:21.39 (52.62)1:28.77 (47.35)41.42

7:08.67 (55.94)6:12.73 (59.20)5:13.53 (57.53)4:16.00 (57.36)

8:04.48 (55.81) 8:55.05 (50.57)

Amherst Aquatic Club-OH 106 Moran, Sawyer 9:12.44  9:07.49
3:28.79 (56.76)2:32.03 (55.31)1:36.72 (52.06)44.66

7:20.01 (57.52)6:22.49 (57.96)5:24.53 (58.47)4:26.06 (57.27)

8:18.20 (58.19) 9:12.44 (54.24)

SwimUnited-OH 107 Pydipalli, Arohi 11:10.93  9:45.89
4:45.53 (1:15.00)3:30.53 (1:19.55)2:10.98 (1:13.67)57.31

10:04.20 (1:19.32)8:44.88 (1:19.34)7:25.54 (1:18.33)6:07.21 (1:21.68)

11:10.93 (1:06.73)

 
Event 102  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blazing Barracudas-OH 111 Hartman, Danielle C 6:21.22  6:36.26
2:27.24 (38.21)1:49.03 (37.47)1:11.56 (36.86)34.70

5:02.30 (39.54)4:22.76 (39.11)3:43.65 (38.52)3:05.13 (37.89)

5:43.26 (40.96) 6:21.22 (37.96)
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2025 OH BBA Virtual Distance - 11/16/2025

OH-26SC-47, Sanction #: OH-26SC-47

Results

(Event 102  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Beachwood Bison Swim Club-OH 112 Yerace, Jordan I 6:28.46  6:35.55
2:28.50 (39.65)1:48.85 (40.05)1:08.80 (36.81)31.99

5:10.21 (40.76)4:29.45 (40.04)3:49.41 (40.51)3:08.90 (40.40)

5:51.55 (41.34) 6:28.46 (36.91)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 123 Miozzi, London N 6:50.31  6:11.11
2:35.87 (41.61)1:54.26 (40.81)1:13.45 (38.73)34.72

5:26.76 (43.19)4:43.57 (43.56)4:00.01 (42.15)3:17.86 (41.99)

6:09.36 (42.60) 6:50.31 (40.95)

Beachwood Bison Swim Club-OH 114 Wang, Mina 7:21.23  6:50.55
2:47.76 (44.43)2:03.33 (44.24)1:19.09 (42.07)37.02

5:51.43 (46.48)5:04.95 (45.63)4:19.32 (45.89)3:33.43 (45.67)

6:37.11 (45.68) 7:21.23 (44.12)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 115 Yang, Yuchen G 7:41.15  8:14.99
3:02.77 (48.69)2:14.08 (49.19)1:24.89 (45.87)39.02

6:11.92 (47.15)5:24.77 (47.01)4:37.76 (47.56)3:50.20 (47.43)

6:58.40 (46.48) 7:41.15 (42.75)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 116 Li, Chelsea 7:49.11  7:59.99
3:01.87 (48.05)2:13.82 (48.81)1:25.01 (45.53)39.48

6:17.30 (48.30)5:29.00 (49.19)4:39.81 (49.00)3:50.81 (48.94)

7:06.46 (49.16) 7:49.11 (42.65)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 117 Ranta, CC C 8:13.85  9:46.00
41.17

7:31.07 (50.51)6:40.56 (1:43.44)4:57.12 (52.02)4:05.10 ( )

8:13.85 (42.78)

SwimUnited-OH 118 Marhefka, Danielle G 8:28.68  7:45.59
3:07.45 (53.23)2:14.22 (50.14)1:24.08 (44.82)39.26

6:43.01 (52.25)5:50.76 (54.99)4:55.77 (54.45)4:01.32 (53.87)

7:36.52 (53.51) 8:28.68 (52.16)

Heights Tigersharks-OH 129 Airgood, Olivia 8:52.40  8:48.19
3:21.04 (55.30)2:25.74 (52.41)1:33.33 (49.83)43.50

7:04.45 (55.42)6:09.03 (55.28)5:13.75 (56.79)4:16.96 (55.92)

8:00.53 (56.08) 8:52.40 (51.87)

 
Event 102  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blazing Barracudas-OH 131 Schmidt, Stella B 5:39.94  5:44.94
2:10.00 (34.58)1:35.42 (33.95)1:01.47 (32.13)29.34

4:31.06 (35.79)3:55.27 (35.27)3:20.00 (35.36)2:44.64 (34.64)

5:06.16 (35.10) 5:39.94 (33.78)

Canton City Swimming-OH 132 Douglas, Gracie A 5:48.79  5:54.99
2:15.11 (35.28)1:39.83 (34.91)1:04.92 (33.87)31.05

4:37.55 (35.66)4:01.89 (35.72)3:26.17 (35.69)2:50.48 (35.37)

5:13.63 (36.08) 5:48.79 (35.16)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 143 Kestranek, Hailey M 6:00.65  5:50.39
2:19.62 (36.11)1:43.51 (36.28)1:07.23 (35.07)32.16

4:46.52 (37.39)4:09.13 (37.10)3:32.03 (35.70)2:56.33 (36.71)

5:24.47 (37.95) 6:00.65 (36.18)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 134 Carfagna, Sienna K 6:04.16  6:18.61
2:22.63 (37.67)1:44.96 (37.75)1:07.21 (35.82)31.39

4:53.50 (36.88)4:16.62 (37.90)3:38.72 (38.21)3:00.51 (37.88)

5:30.38 (36.88) 6:04.16 (33.78)
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2025 OH BBA Virtual Distance - 11/16/2025

OH-26SC-47, Sanction #: OH-26SC-47

Results

(Event 102  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blazing Barracudas-OH 145 Jimenez, Bela E 6:11.66  6:23.83
2:19.39 (37.56)1:41.83 (35.83)1:06.00 (34.84)31.16

4:56.78 (41.48)4:15.30 (39.13)3:36.17 (39.05)2:57.12 (37.73)

5:35.89 (39.11) 6:11.66 (35.77)

Heights Tigersharks-OH 136 Baldwin, Genevieve 6:34.94  7:17.91
2:31.43 (41.51)1:49.92 (38.65)1:11.27 (37.38)33.89

5:16.63 (41.08)4:35.55 (42.19)3:53.36 (40.95)3:12.41 (40.98)

5:57.21 (40.58) 6:34.94 (37.73)

Amherst Aquatic Club-OH 137 Moran, Jordyn E 6:48.08  7:18.02
2:44.27 (44.70)1:59.57 (43.04)1:16.53 (40.68)35.85

5:29.65 (40.91)4:48.74 (40.92)4:07.82 (41.73)3:26.09 (41.82)

6:10.69 (41.04) 6:48.08 (37.39)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 138 Ranta, Eloise M 7:46.66  7:37.52
3:01.48 (49.48)2:12.00 (48.41)1:23.59 (45.98)37.61

6:14.66 (47.35)5:27.31 (49.56)4:37.75 (49.13)3:48.62 (47.14)

7:02.67 (48.01) 7:46.66 (43.99)

SwimUnited-OH 139 Mathivanan, Nanthini 8:17.84  8:28.92
2:53.40 (47.58)2:05.82 (47.68)1:18.14 (41.75)36.39

6:11.14 (51.37)5:19.77 (51.05)4:28.72 (47.25)3:41.47 (48.07)

6:58.29 (47.15) 8:17.84 (1:19.55)

 
Event 102  Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blazing Barracudas-OH 171 Jimenez, Sofia G 5:27.02  5:04.97
2:04.97 (33.00)1:31.97 (32.47)59.50 (31.50)28.00

4:19.85 (33.93)3:45.92 (33.72)3:12.20 (33.51)2:38.69 (33.72)

4:53.85 (34.00) 5:27.02 (33.17)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 162 Weber, Alexis L 5:56.53  5:59.30
2:19.84 (36.48)1:43.36 (36.22)1:07.14 (35.01)32.13

4:45.77 (36.37)4:09.40 (36.83)3:32.57 (36.37)2:56.20 (36.36)

5:21.84 (36.07) 5:56.53 (34.69)

Colonel Crawford Swim Team-OH 153 Link, Sydney E 6:15.23  6:34.58
2:26.48 (38.91)1:47.57 (38.54)1:09.03 (36.70)32.33

5:01.09 (38.32)4:22.77 (39.18)3:43.59 (38.41)3:05.18 (38.70)

5:39.09 (38.00) 6:15.23 (36.14)

Heights Tigersharks-OH 164 Hunnicutt, Charlotte 7:55.45  8:03.16
3:05.06 (49.86)2:15.20 (49.50)1:25.70 (46.44)39.26

6:21.73 (48.76)5:32.97 (47.83)4:45.14 (50.61)3:54.53 (49.47)

7:10.22 (48.49) 7:55.45 (45.23)

Heights Tigersharks-OH 165 Ninsiima-Mafigiri, Diana 8:42.79  8:58.27
3:22.71 (55.64)2:27.07 (53.12)1:33.95 (50.81)43.14

7:52.86 (50.87)7:01.99 (54.02)6:07.97 (1:48.79)4:19.18 (56.47)

8:42.79 (49.93)

 
Event 102  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blazing Barracudas-OH  91 Wang, Logan 6:45.47  7:15.49
2:37.90 (41.74)1:56.16 (41.31)1:14.85 (39.65)35.20

5:27.00 (42.08)4:44.92 (42.34)4:02.58 (42.35)3:20.23 (42.33)

6:08.31 (41.31) 6:45.47 (37.16)

SwimUnited-OH 102 Saraswat, Arnesh 6:48.92  8:25.00
2:42.61 (42.65)1:59.96 (41.93)1:18.03 (41.37)36.66

5:29.30 (41.20)4:48.10 (41.79)4:06.31 (41.47)3:24.84 (42.23)

6:10.73 (41.43) 6:48.92 (38.19)
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2025 OH BBA Virtual Distance - 11/16/2025

OH-26SC-47, Sanction #: OH-26SC-47

Results

(Event 102  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blazing Barracudas-OH 103 Petek, Caden J 7:46.97  7:54.40
3:06.49 (49.84)2:16.65 (48.34)1:28.31 (47.68)40.63

6:18.67 (45.66)5:33.01 (48.19)4:44.82 (49.00)3:55.82 (49.33)

7:05.96 (47.29) 7:46.97 (41.01)

 
Event 102  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Beachwood Bison Swim Club-OH 111 Li, Nathan J 5:57.78  6:25.55
2:18.79 (36.59)1:42.20 (36.52)1:05.68 (35.14)30.54

4:46.49 (36.09)4:10.40 (36.69)3:33.71 (37.08)2:56.63 (37.84)

5:23.77 (37.28) 5:57.78 (34.01)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 112 Carfagna, Maxwell P 6:14.26  6:56.35
2:26.76 (38.33)1:48.43 (38.22)1:10.21 (36.74)33.47

4:59.28 (38.27)4:21.01 (38.08)3:42.93 (38.10)3:04.83 (38.07)

5:37.12 (37.84) 6:14.26 (37.14)

SwimUnited-OH 113 Chippy, Carter J 6:20.31  7:04.34
2:25.21 (39.44)1:45.77 (38.50)1:07.27 (36.47)30.80

5:05.44 (40.90)4:24.54 (39.92)3:44.62 (40.33)3:04.29 (39.08)

5:45.03 (39.59) 6:20.31 (35.28)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 114 Wagner, Zachary J 6:26.08  7:01.79
2:33.03 (39.18)1:53.85 (40.10)1:13.75 (39.21)34.54

5:10.81 (39.38)4:31.43 (40.05)3:51.38 (39.45)3:11.93 (38.90)

5:49.43 (38.62) 6:26.08 (36.65)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 115 Lee, David 6:47.64  7:03.11
2:40.59 (41.67)1:58.92 (42.52)1:16.40 (40.32)36.08

5:28.16 (43.07)4:45.09 (41.80)4:03.29 (42.32)3:20.97 (40.38)

6:10.21 (42.05) 6:47.64 (37.43)

Heights Tigersharks-OH 126 Gray, James 7:38.03  8:18.13
2:52.27 (46.50)2:05.77 (44.59)1:21.18 (44.38)36.80

6:07.91 (49.82)5:18.09 (48.89)4:29.20 (48.37)3:40.83 (48.56)

6:55.29 (47.38) 7:38.03 (42.74)

 
Event 102  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blazing Barracudas-OH 131 Johnson, Quentin M 5:58.53  6:00.85
2:12.89 (35.23)1:37.66 (34.39)1:03.27 (33.06)30.21

4:34.18 (35.40)3:58.78 (35.40)3:23.38 (35.38)2:48.00 (35.11)

5:43.23 (1:09.05) 5:58.53 (15.30)

Blazing Barracudas-OH 142 Indradjaja, Tim K 6:04.52  7:01.67
2:28.54 (39.13)1:49.41 (38.47)1:10.94 (37.79)33.15

4:56.87 (36.15)4:20.72 (37.19)3:43.53 (37.43)3:06.10 (37.56)

5:31.68 (34.81) 6:04.52 (32.84)

Canton City Swimming-OH 143 Coss, Griffin D 6:11.16  6:29.00
2:22.33 (38.48)1:43.85 (37.57)1:06.28 (36.46)29.82

4:59.00 (38.72)4:20.28 (39.41)3:40.87 (38.50)3:02.37 (40.04)

5:37.97 (38.97) 6:11.16 (33.19)

SwimUnited-OH 144 Hajdu, Adam 6:46.50  7:35.89
2:33.00 (41.32)1:51.68 (41.01)1:10.67 (39.29)31.38

5:25.35 (43.83)4:41.52 (44.26)3:57.26 (41.84)3:15.42 (42.42)

6:08.04 (42.69) 6:46.50 (38.46)

Heights Tigersharks-OH 145 Schafer, Bay 6:53.87  7:31.35
2:36.74 (43.87)1:52.87 (41.07)1:11.80 (38.42)33.38

5:30.12 (41.26)4:48.86 (44.68)4:04.18 (43.76)3:20.42 (43.68)

6:13.65 (43.53) 6:53.87 (40.22)
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2025 OH BBA Virtual Distance - 11/16/2025

OH-26SC-47, Sanction #: OH-26SC-47

Results

(Event 102  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

SwimUnited-OH 146 Buddhavarapu, Akshaj 7:38.74  8:10.34
7:38.74 (40.80)6:57.94 (3:57.32)3:00.62

 
Event 102  Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blazing Barracudas-OH 151 Malone, Colin W 5:09.04  5:15.49
2:00.68 (31.38)1:29.30 (30.96)58.34 (30.77)27.57

4:06.53 (31.58)3:34.95 (31.00)3:03.95 (31.66)2:32.29 (31.61)

4:38.62 (32.09) 5:09.04 (30.42)

Heights Tigersharks-OH 152 Caldwell, Finnley 7:52.12  7:49.25
2:58.16 (49.05)2:09.11 (47.63)1:21.48 (44.91)36.57

6:19.65 (51.16)5:28.49 (51.12)4:37.37 (49.71)3:47.66 (49.50)

7:08.99 (49.34) 7:52.12 (43.13)


